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Various Types of Fare Media

• Cash

• Tokens

• Various Passes

• Transfers from other Operators

• Other Acceptable Fare Media



Tokens & Cash Fares

Fare Type Regular S/D/M*

• Tokens (sold in bags of 10) $1.10 ea -

• Base Fare $1.25 $0.45

• Zone Charges (per zone) ** $0.50 $0.25

• Metro Night Service (9 pm - 5 am) $0.75 $0.35

* S/D/M = Senior/Disabled/Medicare    
** Maximum 2 Zones Per Line



Metro Passes
Fare Type Regular S/D/M*

• Day Pass (new as of 1/04) $  3.00 $ 1.50
• Weekly Metro Pass $14.00 -
• Semi-Monthly Metro Pass $27.00 -
• Monthly Metro Pass $52.00 $12.00 **

• Student K-12 $20.00 -
• College/Vocational $30.00 -
• EZ Pass $58.00 $29.00
• Zone Stamp (Monthly/EZ Pass) $15.00 $  7.50

(Per Zone)

*   S/D/M = Senior/Disabled/Medicare 
** Some Cities/Unincorp. County Areas offer buy down discounts



Metro Transfers

• No Metro to Metro Transfers*

• Metro to Muni Transfers

• Interagency Transfers

• Metrolink (accepted as EZ Transit Pass)

*Metro to Metro Transfers Replaced with Metro Day Pass 



Misc. Other Fare Media

• Metro Employee Badges

• Inter-Agency Employee Passes

• Access Services Pass

• Metro Jury Pass Program

• TVM Tickets*

• Fare Checks

* (Rail Only, except Day Pass)



Fare Media Usage
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* Currently Selling Approximately 100,000 Day Passes Per Day

*


